
fu--r"r *o Canara Bank
I [ar*. oy"a"*e I

dr
ANNEXURE.14

CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTER TO SALE NOTICE

Ref: NAVSARI LUNCIKUI/E-AU CTTON / HL / z4-Zs Date: 09.01,202 s

l0

NAME: ALL THE LEGAL HEIRS- (KNowN & uNKNow) oF MR. SATISHBHAI DEVIIBHAI
PARMAR [BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: 2283 HARTOM NAGAR GHELAKHDT, NAVSARI, GUIARAT_396445

ADDRESS 2: PLor No. 2 HARIOM NAGAR R.S No:419, TIKKA No 178 GHELAKHDI, NAvsARr
GUJRAT-396445

NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

Dear Sir,
Sub: Notice under Section 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction ofFinancial Asscts
and_Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with Rule 8(6) of the security lnterest
(Enforcementl Rules, 2002.

* ****t+*+,kx+**r.* )tlt **
As you are aware, I on beharf of canara Bank, NAVSARI LUNCIKUI branch, have taken
possession ofthe assets described in Schedule of Sale Notice annexed hereto in terms ofsection
13[4J of the subject Act in connection with outstanding dues payable by you to our
NAVSARI LUNCIKUI Branch ofcanara Bank. The undersigied proposes to seI ihe assets more
fully described in the Schedule of Sale Notice.

Hence, in terms of the provisions of the subject Act and Rules made there under, I am herewith
sending the Sale Notice containing terms and conclitions ofthe sale.

This is without prejudice to any other rights available to the Bank under the sub;ect Act/ or any
other law in iorce.

luu* CANARA BANK

ER

n'*\(j
E liLO E - SALE NOTICE

MR NIL MANUBHAI PARMAR IGUARANTOR)
ADDRESS- 1410/1 PATEL SOCIETY
oPp scHooL NO 6, NAVSARI, GUIRAT_396445



&-drdr &m Canara Bank+\
ANNEXURE - 13

(Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

SALE NOTICE

E.AuctionsaleNoticeforSaleoflmmovablePropertiesundertheSecuritizationand
n"i""."r.,i"" of Financial Asiets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with

p.""iti", * Rule B (6) ofthe Security lnterest (Enforcement) Rules' 2002'

NoticeisherebygiventothepublicingeneralandinparticulartotheBorrower(s)and
Cu"."nto. tO ttritifre Uelow described inrmovable properry mortgaged/charged,to the Secured

;;i;.; th" porr"rsion of which has beeu taken by-the Authorised officer of Canara Bank'

plvsnir tuNCIKUt Branch, will be sold ,,As is where is", "As is what is", and "whatever

il;;;i"" on l3.o2.2olS, for recovery of Rs'4,24,435'42 (Rupees Fourl'akh Tr'venty Four

itrour.nd fo.r. Hundred Thirty Five and Paisa Forty Two Only) as on 2B'09'2024 + further

Interest and charges less recoJery thereon to canara Bank NAVSARI LUNCIKUI Branch, from

eli rnu LEGAL HEIRS- (KNOWN & UNHNOW) OF MR SATISHBHAI DEVfIBHAI PARMAR

TSONRO_WERII"'ORTGAGbR) & NA (CO BORROWER) & MR.ANIL MANUBHAI PARMAR

(GUARANTOR)

The reserve price will be Rs.1650000/- and the earnest money deposit will be

n".io50oo/- t'he Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-wallet of M/s PSB Alliance

private Limited (BAANKNET) iortal directly or by generaring the challan _therein 
to

a"prri, tt " EMD through nrcSTurrr in the account details as mentioned in the said

challan on or before 12.02,2025,

Detailsandfulldescr.iptionoftheimmovablepropertywithknownencumbrances,ifany.

AllthatpiecesandparcelofthelmmovablePropertysituatedatHariomNagarGhelakadi,
Navsari 

.1af g Uist ilavsari having Survey no. 419, Tika no 178 & City Survey No 1344 Paiki

ptotno.2 admeasuring 796.00-sq fts i'e 74'10 Sq mtrs house construction there upon

ir"i"S M""i.fpal Ward'no. it & liunicipal House no 246S|0 Old and 2283 (New) which

is bounded as under, Navsari
East: City SurveY No 1434
North:Plot no.3

Date: 09.01.2025
Place: SURAT

West:Road
South: Plot no 1

Eor detailed terms and conditions ofthe sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara

Bank's website [wwwcanarabankcomJ or may contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank NAVSARI

LUNCIKUI Branch, Ph. No.8238091994 durin g office hours

a
on any ng day.

d FORCANARABANK

viffi${$996r.,".*



it-,,,let de? Canal,a Bank "A
! ffi n"r.+= sy*e:.-r" !

DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED 09.01.2025

l Name and Address of the secured creditor: canara Banh NAVSARI LUNCIKUI Branch
2. Name and Address ofthe Borrower[sJ/ Guarantor(sJ:

NAME: AI,L THE LEGAL HEIRS- IKN0WN & UNKN0W) oF MR. SATISHBHAI DEVIIBHAI
PARMAR IBORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: 2283 HARIOM NAGAR GHELAKHDI, NAVSARI, GUJARAT-39644S

ADDRESS 2: PLor No. 2 HARI0M NAGAR R.s No:419, TIKKA No 178, cHELAKHDT, NAVSART

GUIRAT-3 96445

NA ICO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

MR.ANIL MANUBHAI PARMAR (GUARANTOR)

Address l: L41O/L PATEL SOCIETY Opp SCHOOL NO 6, NAVSARI, GUJRAT_39644S

3. Total liabiliries: Rs.4,24,43s.42 (Rupees Four Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Four
Hundred Thirty Five and Paisa Forty Two only) as on zg,o9,zo24 + further Interest and
charges less recovery thereon

4. [a) Mode olAuction: E-auction

[b) Details of Auction service provider:

Company Name M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
Number 4291220220, 98922t9A4A, 8160205051

E-Mail support.baanknet@psballiance,com

E-Auction Website https://baanknet.com/

[c] Date & Tinre of Aucti on: L3.02.2025 [01:00 pm to 3:00 pnr)

(dl Place of Auction: ONLINE

5. Reserve Plice: Rs. 1650000/-

6. Other terms and conditions:
aJ Auction/bidding shall be only through "online Electronic Bidding,, through the website
https;/ /baanknet,com/. Bidders are advised to go through the weisite for*detailed terms
before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.

!l I!"_!I.p:..y can be inspected, with prior Appointment with Authorized officer, on
06.02.2025 (10:00 am to 5:00 pm).



t S r*r."i* so"rri.ot" I
cl The property wi1 be sold ro.'tilu f.ic"-*t iih is more than the Reserve Price and the

pi.ti.ip"ting Uiaders may improve their offer further during auction process'

iinuli u*"]r* 
"f 

t0olo oi the Reserve Price is to be deposited in E-wallet of M/s PsB Alliance

Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to

deposittheEMDthroughRTGS/NEFTintheaccountdetailsasmentionedinthesaid
challan on or before 12,02,?025.

eJ lntending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and e-mail address. For details

with regard to digital signature please contact the service provider M/s PSB Alliance Private

Limited IBAANKNET).
f) Afterpayment ofthe EMD amount, the intending bidders should submita copy ofthe following

io.,rn *rrTa"oils o' or bcfore 12.02.2025 between 10:00 arn to 4:00 pm" to Canara Bank'

NAVSARI LUNCIKUI Branch by hand or by email'

Deman<l Draft/Pay orcler towards EMD amount lf paid through RTGS/NEFT'

acknowledgement receipt thereofwith UTR No.

photocopics of PAN Card, ID Proof and Address proof. However, successful bidder wotrld

have to produce these documents in original to the Bank at the time of making payment

of balance amount of 25%o of bid amount.

Bidders Name. Contact No., Address, E Mail Id.

Bidder's A/c details for online refund of EMD.

II,

III.
IV.

g] The intending bidders should register their names at portal https: //haanknet,com/ and get

i[eir User lD a"nd password free of cost. Prospective bidder may avail online training on E-

aucrion from the service provider M/s PSB Alliance Private Limited (BAANKNET).

h) EMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to them. The EMD shall not carry

any interest.
i) Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their

offers in multiples of Rs.10,000.00/- [The amount can be decided by the Authorized officer

aepenaing upo, th" value of the piop".ty with a minimum of Rs. 10000.00/- as incremental

u"Lr";. ffr" filaaer who submits the highest bid [above the Reserve price] on closure of 'Online'

eucti;n shall be declared as successfulbidder. Sale shall be confirmed in favor of the successful

bidder, subject to confirmation of the same by the secured creditor'

j)Thesuccessfulbiddershalldeposit25%ofth€.sale-price(inclusiveofEMDalr'eadypaid],
immediately on declaring him/hei as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 days from

it u art" of Lonfirmation-of saie by the secured creditor. lf the successful bidder fails to pay the

,rf" p.i.", the deposit made by irim shall be forfeited by the Authorized Officer without any

notice and property shall forthwith be put up for sale again'

kJ For sale proceeds of Rs. S0 lacs (Rupees Fifty lacsJ and above, the successful bidder will have

to deduct iDS at the rate LVo on the Sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of TDS

certificate to the Bank.

IJ AII charges for conveyance, stamp duty/GST registration charges etc" as applicable shall be

borne by the successful bidder only.

m) Authorized Officer reserves th; right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of

thl e-auction without assigning any reason thereof'

n] L ."s" th".",re bidderi who do nothave access to the internet but interested in particip ating

tlie e_auction, they can approach concerned circle office, Regional office or Branch office of

Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centre, shall make necessary arrangements'

o) For further details contact Branch Manager, canara Bank NAVSARI LUNCIKUI Branch [Ph'

t\Jo. gzgaosrss4, E-mail id: cb2703@canarabankcom oR the service provider M/s PSB

Alliance Private Limited (BAANKNET)'

&-{dI &m Canara Bank@



SPECIAL INSTRUCTTON/CAUTION

Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest.
Neither Canara Bank nor the Service Provider will be responsible for any lapses/failure [internetfailure, Power failure, etc.) on the part ofthe bidder or vendor in such cases. In order to ward offsuch co.tingent situation, 

_ bidclers are requested to rnake all the necessary
arrangements/alte'nxtives such as back -up, power supply and whatever else required so that
they are able to circumvent such situation and-are able io partlcipate in the auction successfully.

er-{il GLo Canara Banka

i?t
f{nt'64

l urffEc
ARA BANK

An1dP"

BANK

Date: 09.01.2025
Place: Surat

OFFICER
cer 

-

1-


